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Specification
Adaptor Type Calor ; : LC Jcaket | Fiber MPO/MTP
MPO/MTP A Type(Up to Down) o SN Veraiin, | MPR/MIP Fiber Number| Color | Position |Fiber Number
yPEP Black 1 - = 1 Fiber 1 | Blue B Fiber 1
Lc Zirconia/Phosphor Bronze Green,/Blue NViclet /Aqua//vary 3 e —— 3 Fiber 2 Crange A Fiber 2
3 - = . ] Fiber 3 Green B Fiber 3
C Type 4 - = 4 Fiber 4 | Brown A Fiber 4 C
OM3/0M4, 0.9mm Jacket, MPO/MTP+Guide Pin, LC(MM), Low Loss =] = s 3 Fiber 5 ] Groy B Fiber 5
— — 5 - = & Fiber & | White A Fiber 6
Hulr::“ GE52D/G657A2, 0.9mm Jocket, MPO/MTP+Guide Pin, LC(SM UPC/APC), Low Loss 5 ¥ =+ 7 Fiber 7 | Fnd B Fiher 7
(12¢) |[OM2/0M3/0OM4, 0.9mm Jacket, MPO/MTP+Guide Pin, LC(MM) a - &= & Fiber 8 Block A Fiber B
. A 4 = 9 Fiber 9 Yellow B Fiber 9
1= T i H
GE520,/G657A2, 0.9mm Jocket, MPO/MTP+Guide Pin, LC{SM UPC/APC) — i Ebar 50— [Fofiie ; e
= 1 - = 11 Ficer 11 | Pink B Fiber 11 =
052 oMz OM3 M4 12 - = 12 Fiber 12 Aqua A Fiber 12
IL(standard) <1.00dB <0.75d48 <0,75dB <0.75dB
IL{low loss) <0.75dE <0.50d8 <0.5048 GENERAL DRAWING |14.N0V.2013] YMN
RL(standard) U"’fp'ié‘:z?ﬁz&a%da o CHECK  [14.Nov.2013{ DAY
D e ow 1om| DPC(LC)z5508 B 2095 [APDROVAL [14.NOV.2013] JAIMY D
APCZ6048 DATE NAME |FA2020
a. Dimension: 1.18" x 3.5¢" x 5.12" (30.0 x 91.1 x 130.0mm) SCALE | 1/2(a4)] UNIT | mm [DES.: LGX Cossette AXC Type LG 12P
b. Weight: 0.40kg. 1 @ {EI' DRAWING NO. |LGX Cossette A%C Type LC 12P (SAZ) f
€. Surface Finished: Painted, BK(RAL9005) DRAWING CLASSIFECA"I'ICINJ_ 5 ISHEEI'I_ 1 OF 1
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